K-3113

Activejet.

USB 2.0 keyboard Black Wired

State of the product
Main color

Interfaces

Product type
Communication
Additional information
Additional information
Backlight color
Keyboard type
Number of keys

Cable length

Width

Height

Weight

Additional information
Keyboard layout
Depth

Black

USB 2.0
Keyboards
Wired
Membrane keys
Plug & Play
Lack
Membrane

104

1,5m

432 mm

24 mm

742 g

12 multimedia keys
American (US)

174 mm

Activejet
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